1 ¢115 00 778

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cais Group LLC		104/07/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cais Capital LLC	
Street Address:	590 Madison Avenue	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10022	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77811872	CAIS
Serial Number:	77889774	CAISFUNDS
Serial Number:	77811873	CAIS GROUP LLC
Serial Number:	77811877	CAPITAL INTEGRATION SYSTEMS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)480-8421

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-574-1200

Email: trademarks@sewkis.com

Correspondent Name: Beth H. Alter/Seward & Kissel LLP

Address Line 1: One Battery Park Plaza

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Beth H. Alter
Signature:	/Beth H. Alter/

900163135 REEL: 004213 FRAME: 0581

Date:	05/26/2010
Total Attachments: 2 source=Cais change of name certificate#pa source=Cais change of name certificate#pa	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004213 FRAME: 0582



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CAIS GROUP LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CAIS GROUP LLC" TO "CAIS CAPITAL LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2010, AT 6:20 O'CLOCK P.M.

DATE: 04-07-10

AUTHENTICATION: 7918435

TRADEMARK REEL: 004213 FRAME: 0583

Jeffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State

4714033 8100

100361093

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:37 PM 04/07/2010 FILED 06:20 PM 04/07/2010 SRV 100361093 - 4714033 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

CAIS GROUP LLC

(Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act)
It is hereby certified that: 1. The name of the limited liability company is CAIS Group LLC (the "Company").
2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to delete Article 1 in its entirety and replace such paragraph with the following:
"1. The name of the limited liability company is CAIS Capital LLC (the "Company")."
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 7th day of April, 2010.
/s/ Peter D. Greene, Esq. Peter D. Greene, Esq. Authorized Person

23066/2 04/07/2010 12758013 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004213 FRAME: 0584

RECORDED: 05/26/2010